
Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Winter 2021, Year 2

Registration Templates
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Type

Core

Core

Core

Core

Elec

SOFE 2720U

Lec

73377

STAT 2800U

Lec

70248

STAT 2800U

Lec

70248

SOFE 2715U

Lec

73375

SOFE 2715U

Lec

73375

SOFE 2720U

Lec

73377

SOFE 2715U

Tut

73376

ELEE 2450U

Tut

73147

ELEE 2450U

Lec

73141

SOFE 2720U

Lab

73378 (w1)

SOFE 2720U

Tut

73379

ELEE 2450U

Lec

73141

ELEE 2450U

Lab ‐ SIRC 2010 A/B

73142 (w1)

SOFE 2720U Principles of Software and Requirements Eng. Lec-73377; Tut-73379; Lab-73162 (w1)

Software Engineering - Winter Yr 2, Option A

STAT 2800U Statistics and Probability for Engineering Lec-70248

Science Elective

Course Course Ref Number (CRN)

ELEE 2450U Digital Systems Lec-73141; Tut-73147; Lab-73142 (w1)

SOFE 2715U Data Structures Lec-73375; Tut-73376

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only.  Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.

**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca



Faculty of Engineering and Applied Science Winter 2021, Year 2

Registration Templates

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30
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10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00
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15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Type

Core

Core

Core

Core

Elec

SOFE 2720U

Lab

73612 (w2)

ELEE 2450U

Lab ‐ SIRC 2010 A/B

73143 (w2)

Software Engineering - Winter Yr 2, Option B

Course Course Ref Number (CRN)

ELEE 2450U Digital Systems Lec-73141; Tut-73147; Lab-73143 (w2)

ELEE 2450U

Lec

73141

SOFE 2715U

Lec

73375

SOFE 2720U

Tut

73379

ELEE 2450U

Lec

73141

SOFE 2715U

Tut

73376

ELEE 2450U

Tut

73147

SOFE 2715U

Lec

73375

STAT 2800U

Lec

70247

STAT 2800U

Lec

70247

SOFE 2720U

Lec

73377

SOFE 2720U

Lec

73377

Science Elective

SOFE 2715U Data Structures Lec-73375; Tut-73376

SOFE 2720U Principles of Software and Requirements Eng. Lec-73377; Tut-73379 Lab-73162 (w2) 

STAT 2800U Statistics and Probability for Engineering Lec-70247

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only.  Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.

**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca


